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100-32WDMA - 1G SFP Optical WDM Module SM LC 1310/1550nm, 2km, DDM 
 
The 100-32WDMA is the high performance and cost-effective module for optical data communication 
applications specified for multi modes of 1Gb/s. It operates with +3.3V power supply. The module is 
intended for single-mode fiber, operates at a nominal wavelength of Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm and complies 
with Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP). Each module consists of a 
transmitter optical subassembly, a receiver optical subassembly and an electrical subassembly. All of them 
are housed in a metal package and the combination produces a reliable component. 
The module is a simplex LC connector transceiver (WDM) designed for use in Gigabit Ethernet applications. 
 

 Product Features 

 Up to 1. 25Gb/s Data Links  
 Hot-pluggable SFP footprint 
 1310nm Fabry-Perot laser transmitter, 1550nm PIN detector  
 Simplex LC connector  
 Low power dissipation  
 Metal enclosure, for lower EMI 
 Up to 2km on 9/125μm SMF 
 Single 3.3V power supply  
 Operating temperature range: 0°C to 70°C  
 Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Optional  

 

Applications 

 1.25Gb/s Gigabit Ethernet 
 Fiber Channel 

 

Absolute Maximum Ratings 

 
 

Electrical Characteristics 
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Electrical I/O Characteristics – Tx 

 

 

Electrical I/O Characteristics – Rx 

 
 

Optical Characteristics - Tx 
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Optical Characteristics - Rx 

 
 

Mechanical Specification 

 

Regulatory Compliance 

 


